
Applikációs hűségpontgyűjtő 
üzleteink listája

309. sz. Ady ABC
350. sz. Raktáráruház
306 sz. Fényes ABC
Reál Élelmiszer
Reál Élelmiszer
Reál Pont Élelmiszer
Reál Élelmiszer Manna/C+C
17. sz. Derecske ABC
31. sz. Egyek ABC
Reál Élelmiszer Manna 
Reál Élelmiszer Manna
Reál Élelmiszer Manna 
Reál Élelmiszer
Reál Élelmiszer C+C
312. sz. Paradicsomi ABC
301. sz. Budrió ABC
Reál Élelmiszer 
Reál Élelmiszer Manna
Reál Élelmiszer Manna
ALFI 43. sz. Barcika ABC
45. sz. Piac ABC
ALFI 9. sz. Kalmár ABC
ALFI 15. sz. Delikátesz ABC
311. sz. Róna ABC
21. sz. Újgyőri ABC 
ALFI 27. sz. Árpád ABC
ALFI 29. sz. Mátyás ABC
Reál Élelmiszer Manna
Reál Élelmiszer Manna 
Reál Élelmiszer Manna/C+C
ALFI 41. sz. Bélteki ABC
3. sz.  Zöld Elefánt
5. sz. Sárga Dombház 
7. sz. Szindbád Diszkont
25. sz. Gólya ABC
44. sz. Szarvas ABC
302. sz. Piactéri ABC
303. sz. Dózsa ABC
304. sz. Szőlő ABC
305. sz. Platán ABC
Reál C+C Áruház 
310. sz. Nagy ABC
Reál Élelmiszer Manna 
Reál Élelmiszer Favorit
308. sz. Béke ABC
33. sz. Csege ABC
ALFI 37. sz. Tiszalöki ABC
ALFI 23. sz. Rózsa ABC
Reál Pont Élelmiszer
Reál C+C Áruház 

5630
5600
5600
1101
1211
1068
9300
4130
4069
9421
9444
9011
9022
9012
5700
5700
2454
9241
9330
3700
4600
4700
4700
5820
3532
3525
3525
9200
9200
9200
4372
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400
5900
5900
5900
5900
7634
5720
9400
9317
5540
4066
4450
3580
2316
8900

Békés
Békéscsaba 
Békéscsaba
Budapeset
Budapest
Budapest
Csorna
Derecske
Egyek
Fertőrákos
Fertőszentmiklós 
Győr
Győr
Győr
Gyula
Gyula
Iváncsa
Jánossomorja
Kapuvár
Kazincbarcika
Kisvárda
Mátészalka
Mátészalka
Mezőhegyes
Miskolc
Miskolc
Miskolc
Mosonmagyaróvár
Mosonmagyaróvár
Mosonmagyaróvár
Nyíbéltek
Nyíregyháza
Nyíregyháza
Nyíregyháza
Nyíregyháza
Nyíregyháza
Orosháza
Orosháza
Orosháza
Orosháza
Pécs
Sarkad
Sopron
Szany
Szarvas
Tiszacsege
Tiszalök
Tiszaújváros
Tököl
Zalaegerszeg

Ady E. u. 12.
Táncsics u. 6-10.
Lencsési u. 114/1.
Hungária krt. 5-7.
II. Rákóczi Ferenc út 119.
Szondi utca 96.
Erzsébet királyné u. 98.
Köztársaság út 134.
Hunyadi u. 48/E
Fő u. 63.
Soproni út 48.
Körtér 47.
Szent István u. 19-25.
Királyszék út 29.
Temesvári u. 173.
Béke sgt. 71.
Hunyadi u. 164. 
Kápolna u. 2.
Fő tér 3.
Mátyás K. út 2.
Szabolcsvezér út 41.
Jármi út 6.
Kölcsey út 17.
Szt. György tér 13.
Andrássy u. 49.
Árpád út 2.
Mátyás K. út 19. 
Erkel F. u. 16.
Pozsonyi u. 54.
Alkotmány u. 1/A
Ady E. út 2.
Északi krt. 1.
Kossuth út 8/a
Petőfi út 18.
Pazonyi tér 9.
Kígyó út 1.
Könd u. 36.
Dózsa u. 16.
Avar u. 37.
Könd u. 80.
Megyeri út 66.
Szt. István tér 2-4.
Juharfa u. 14.
Kodály Z. u. 1.
Béke u. 8.
Kossuth u. 1.
Kossuth út 52.
Bethlen G. út 8.
Állomás utca 5.
HRSZ. 2714


